
Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club
50 ANIOL GIL PÉREZ PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA
51 ADRIÀ AMARGOS VILLAR PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA
53 ALEX HERNANDEZ SERRA PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA
54 QUIM FLORENSA MARIN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
55 PAU PARLADE PLAYAN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
56 ARLET RODULFO SEGUÉS FPRIN TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
1 PAU BRULLET VIVES INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
2 BIEL BUJALANCE ARAGON INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
3 ARNAU REBOLLO MARÍN INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
5 MIREIA FERNANDEZ TEVA FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
6 JAN UMBERT PEDROSA INF-2 OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA
7 MARC CUENCA MANRIQUE INF-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA
11 ADRIA GOZALBO FARRÉ INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC GÀLVEZ
12 CARLA SANCHEZ CARDONA FIN-1 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
13 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
14 JÚLIA CABADA PEDRAZA FIN-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA
15 HUGO GUARDIA MACIAS INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
16 CARLOTA CARO HURTADO FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
20 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIL INF-1 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA
30 PAUL ROY PIFARRÉ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM
69 MARC BATLLE TURRÓ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM

FULL D'INSCRIPCIO 



Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club Temps
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 21:912
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 22:775
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 23:226
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 24:289
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 25:235
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 25:250
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 26:665
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 28:026

1 PAU BRULLET VIVES INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 20:015
69 MARC BATLLE TURRÓ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 21:195
15 HUGO GUARDIA MACIAS INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 21:862
30 PAUL ROY PIFARRÉ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 22:021
2 BIEL BUJALANCE ARAGON INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 22:070
20 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIL INF-1 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 22:345
6 JAN UMBERT PEDROSA INF-2 OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA 22:365
7 MARC CUENCA MANRIQUE INF-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 23:765
14 JÚLIA CABADA PEDRAZA FIN-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 23:806
3 ARNAU REBOLLO MARÍN INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:185
12 CARLA SANCHEZ CARDONA FIN-1 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:619
11 ADRIA GOZALBO FARRÉ INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC GÀLVEZ 24:887
5 MIREIA FERNANDEZ TEVA FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:915
13 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 25:395
16 CARLOTA CARO HURTADO FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 26:429

50 ANIOL GIL PÉREZ PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 25:057
54 QUIM FLORENSA MARIN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 25:076
53 ALEX HERNANDEZ SERRA PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 25:655
56 ARLET RODULFO SEGUÉS FPRIN TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 26:465
55 PAU PARLADE PLAYAN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 27:318
51 ADRIÀ AMARGOS VILLAR PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 27:785

250M SP



Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club Posició
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 1
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 2
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 3
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 4
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 5
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 6
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 7
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 8

15 HUGO GUARDIA MACIAS INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 1
69 MARC BATLLE TURRÓ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 2
30 PAUL ROY PIFARRÉ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 3
2 BIEL BUJALANCE ARAGON INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 4
6 JAN UMBERT PEDROSA INF-2 OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA 5
20 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIL INF-1 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 6
14 JÚLIA CABADA PEDRAZA FIN-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 7
1 PAU BRULLET VIVES INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 8
12 CARLA SANCHEZ CARDONA FIN-1 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 9
11 ADRIA GOZALBO FARRÉ INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC GÀLVEZ 10
13 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 11
7 MARC CUENCA MANRIQUE INF-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 12
16 CARLOTA CARO HURTADO FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 13
3 ARNAU REBOLLO MARÍN INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 14
5 MIREIA FERNANDEZ TEVA FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 15

50 ANIOL GIL PÉREZ PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 1
51 ADRIÀ AMARGOS VILLAR PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 2
55 PAU PARLADE PLAYAN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 3
56 ARLET RODULFO SEGUÉS FPRIN TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 4
53 ALEX HERNANDEZ SERRA PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 5
54 QUIM FLORENSA MARIN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 6

HANDICAP



Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club Posició
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 1
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 2
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 3
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 4
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 5
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 6
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 7
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 8

69 MARC BATLLE TURRÓ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 1
30 PAUL ROY PIFARRÉ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 2
15 HUGO GUARDIA MACIAS INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 3
6 JAN UMBERT PEDROSA INF-2 OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA 4
14 JÚLIA CABADA PEDRAZA FIN-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 5
7 MARC CUENCA MANRIQUE INF-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 6
11 ADRIA GOZALBO FARRÉ INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC GÀLVEZ 7
1 PAU BRULLET VIVES INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 8
2 BIEL BUJALANCE ARAGON INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 9
20 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIL INF-1 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 10
13 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 11
16 CARLOTA CARO HURTADO FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 12
12 CARLA SANCHEZ CARDONA FIN-1 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 13
3 ARNAU REBOLLO MARÍN INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 14
5 MIREIA FERNANDEZ TEVA FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 15

Eliminacio



Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club Posició
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 1
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 2
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 3
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 4
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 5
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 6
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 7
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 8

50 ANIOL GIL PÉREZ PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 1
53 ALEX HERNANDEZ SERRA PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 2
51 ADRIÀ AMARGOS VILLAR PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 3
56 ARLET RODULFO SEGUÉS FPRIN TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 4
55 PAU PARLADE PLAYAN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 5
54 QUIM FLORENSA MARIN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 6

MARYMOOR



ORDEN
1 1 S1 12 1 5 13 13º
2 69 S2 1 6 11 11 14º
3 15 S3 6 20 13 5 15º
4 30 S3 20 12 20 20 7º
5 2 S2 11 1 Final C 16 14 8º
6 20 S1 2 69 12 7 9º
7 6 S1 16 2 3 12 10º
8 7 S2 69 16 7 3 11º
9 14 S3 3 3 14 16 12º

10 3 S3 5 5 Final C 69 1 1º
11 12 S2 7 30 30 30 2º
12 11 S1 15 15 1 6 3º
13 5 S1 13 14 6 69 4º
14 13 S2 30 7 2 15 5º
15 16 S3 14 13 Final C 15 20 6º

Serie 1 1 6 7 12 13
Serie 2 2 5 8 11 14
Serie 3 3 4 9 10 15

BCN 10-05-2025

SERIES KEIRIN

INFANTILS

FINAL
C

FINAL
B

FINAL
A

Final B

Final A

ORDEN 250 m. Series clasificatorias

Final B

Final A

S1

S2

S3

Final A

Final B



Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Club Temps 250 Handicap Eliminació Marymoor/Keirin Punts
8 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 23:226 3 1 1 2 7
31 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 21:912 1 3 3 1 8
22 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO ALEVI CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 22:775 2 2 2 3 9
33 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI ALEVI MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 25:250 6 4 4 4 18
34 PAU ROCA OLIVAN ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 24:289 4 5 5 5 19
39 ROMAN CHUL ALEVI MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 25:235 5 7 7 6 25
36 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN FALEV MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 26:665 7 6 6 7 26
42 JOAQUIM FANLO ALÀS ALEVI TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 28:026 8 8 8 8 32

69 MARC BATLLE TURRÓ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 21:195 2 2 1 4 9
30 PAUL ROY PIFARRÉ INF-1 CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM 22:021 4 3 2 2 11
15 HUGO GUARDIA MACIAS INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 21:862 3 1 3 5 12
1 PAU BRULLET VIVES INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 20:015 1 8 8 1 18
6 JAN UMBERT PEDROSA INF-2 OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA 22:365 7 5 4 3 19
2 BIEL BUJALANCE ARAGON INF-2 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 22:070 5 4 9 6 24
20 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIL INF-1 MONTROIG PENYA CICLISTA 22:345 6 6 10 7 29
14 JÚLIA CABADA PEDRAZA FIN-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 23:806 10 7 5 8 30
7 MARC CUENCA MANRIQUE INF-2 SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA 23:765 9 12 6 9 36
12 CARLA SANCHEZ CARDONA FIN-1 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:619 12 9 13 10 44
11 ADRIA GOZALBO FARRÉ INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC GÀLVEZ 24:887 13 10 7 14 44
16 CARLOTA CARO HURTADO FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 22:429 8 13 12 12 45
3 ARNAU REBOLLO MARÍN INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:185 11 14 14 11 50
13 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTÍNEZ INF-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 25:395 15 11 11 13 50
5 MIREIA FERNANDEZ TEVA FIN-2 MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 24:915 14 15 15 15 59

50 ANIOL GIL PÉREZ PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 25:057 1 1 1 3
53 ALEX HERNANDEZ SERRA PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 25:655 3 5 2 10
51 ADRIÀ AMARGOS VILLAR PRINC VALLÈS TERRASSA CLUB CICLISTA 27:785 6 2 3 11
56 ARLET RODULFO SEGUÉS FPRIN TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 26:465 4 4 4 12
55 PAU PARLADE PLAYAN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 27:318 5 3 5 13
54 QUIM FLORENSA MARIN PRINC TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. 25:076 2 6 6 14

OMNIUM


